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Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Vorlauf   Finale        Overall  
1   Leonhardt Lilian GER   Ope F 3,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/13.00   1000,00 
2   Wenzel Emily GER   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00 1,50/55/13.00   992,00 
3   Hillenbrand Laura GER   Ope F 2,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   896,00 
4   Hueller Julia GER   Ope F 2,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/16.00   896,00 
5   Scholz Nele GER   Ope F 5,00/55/18.25 2,25/55/18.25   752,00 
6   Parussel Luca GER   Ope F 3,50/55/18.25   728,00 
7   Schwarzkopf Sarah GER   Ope F 5,00/52   656,00 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Vorlauf   Finale        Overall  
1   Wild Steffen GER   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00   1000,00 
2   Albrecht Magnus GER   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 2,50/58/12.00   992,75 
3   Beier Tim GER   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 1,50/58/12.00   1000,00 
4   Auer Julius GER   Ope M 3,00/58/13.00 2,50/58/13.00   913,04 
5   Peisker Tobias GER   Ope M 4,00/58/14.25 1,00/58/13.00   884,06 
6   Wohlfahrt Moritz GER   Ope M 2,00/58/16.00   724,64 
7   Groß Albert GER   Ope M 3,50/58/18.25   659,42 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Vorlauf   Finale        Overall  
1   Wenzel Emily GER   Ope F 3950 3230   1000,00 
2   Parussel Ronja GER   Ope F 2680 2900   734,18 
3   Parussel Luca GER   Ope F 3020 2620   764,56 
3   Scholz Nele GER   Ope F 2580 2620   663,29 
5   Hillenbrand Laura GER   Ope F 1330 2110   534,18 
6   Leonhardt Lilian GER   Ope F 2340 1890   592,41 
7   Leonhardt Maja GER   Ope F 1320 1620   410,13 
8   Kuhne Imke GER   Ope F 1160 1050   293,67 
9   Schwarzkopf Sarah GER   Ope F 1400 870   354,43 

10   Hueller Julia GER   Ope F 1430 780   362,03 
11   Hueller Gabriele GER   Ope F 1930   488,61 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Vorlauf   Finale        Overall  
1   Wild Tim GER   Ope M 1540 5280   1000,00 
2   Wild Steffen GER   Ope M 3460 4450   842,80 
3   Albrecht Magnus GER   Ope M 3210 3090   607,95 
4   Senge Robin GER   Ope M 2680 2400   507,58 
5   Marks Oliver GER   Ope M 1920 1920   363,64 
6   Wohlfahrt Moritz GER   Ope M 2970 1550   562,50 
7   Hueller Heiko GER   Ope M 1260 1070   238,64 
8   Peisker Tobias GER   Ope M 770 700   145,83 
9   Groß Albert GER   Ope M 480 570   107,95 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Vorlauf   Finale        Overall  
1   Wenzel Emily GER   Ope F 33,1m 32,3m   1000,00 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Vorlauf   Finale        Overall  
2   Leonhardt Lilian GER   Ope F 25,5m 28,8m   835,25 
3   Hillenbrand Laura GER   Ope F 25,9m 27,5m   785,44 
4   Parussel Luca GER   Ope F 22,0m 22,7m   601,53 
5   Scholz Nele GER   Ope F 19,4m 20,1m   501,92 
6   Hueller Gabriele GER   Ope F 0,00m    

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Vorlauf   Finale        Overall  
1   Senge Robin GER   Ope M 43,1m 46,9m   1000,00 
2   Albrecht Magnus GER   Ope M 43,4m 45,5m   962,06 
3   Hueller Heiko GER   Ope M 23,4m 27,2m   466,12 
4   Groß Albert GER   Ope M 23,5m 24,6m   395,66 
5   Wohlfahrt Moritz GER   Ope M 28,6m   504,07 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Wenzel Emily GER   Ope F 992,00  1000,00  1000,00  2992,00 
2   Leonhardt Lilian GER   Ope F 1000,00  592,41  835,25  2427,66 
3   Hillenbrand Laura GER   Ope F 896,00  534,18  785,44  2215,62 
4   Parussel Luca GER   Ope F 728,00  764,56  601,53  2094,09 
5   Scholz Nele GER   Ope F 752,00  663,29  501,92  1917,21 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Albrecht Magnus GER   Ope M 992,75  607,95  962,06  2562,76 
2   Wohlfahrt Moritz GER   Ope M 724,64  562,50  504,07  1791,21 
3   Groß Albert GER   Ope M 659,42  107,95  395,66  1163,03 
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